

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No.4234 of 2022

Om Prakash & Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

04/11/2022	Shri A.N. Pandey, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Pawan Kesharwani, P.L. for the State. State Counsel prays for and is granted four week's time to submit reply. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge