



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.4234 of 2022

Om Prakash **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

17/03/2025	Ms. Akanksha Vishwakarma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. A.N. Pandey, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, PL for State. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Nisha